IN THE COURT OF COUNTY,

Petitioner/Plaintiff,

CAUSE NO.

N N N N e '

Defendant/Respondent,
RESPONSE TO AFFIRMATIVE MATTER
COMES NOW THE PLAINTIFF, and (admits/denies) the Affirmative Matters contained
in Paragraphs .... (Each dffirmative defense raised by the Defendant must be specifically
admitted or denied)
1.
2.
3.
4.

AND NOW having replied to Affirmative Matter, Plaintiff sayeth not.

Respectfully submitted,

Dated:

Name:

Title:

Address:
Address:

City, State, Zip:
Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:
Attorney No.:

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE



I , do hereby certify that I have this day mailed,

U.S. Mail, postage prepaid, a true and correct copy of the above and foregoing to

at the following address;

THIS the day of , 20




